25Special Springs 021 -
ACTIVE
SAFETY
Max Speed
N2
P max P min S X
Z
Y
X
Z
Y
32 - 176 °F
0 - 80 °C
HOW TO ORDER
p. 47
ACCESSORIES MAINTENANCE KITSERVICE TOOLS p. 68
2175 psi
150 bar
363 psi
25 bar
SW
315 ft/min
1,6 m/s
p. 17
PART F0 Cu L L min
NUMBER Initial Force
inch mm inch mm inch mm ~ Ib ~ Kg
CR 10700 8.9 ton
10.7 ton
CR 10700 - 100 - A
CR Metric
1813 psi
125 bar
8.91 ton - 8910 daN
CR Metric
2175 psi
150 bar
10.69 ton - 10690 daN 3.94 100 5.31 135 1.38 35 25.13 11,40
CR 10700 - 125 - A 4.92 125 7.28 185 2.36 60 30.98 14,05
CR 10700 - 160 - A 6.30 160 10.04 255 3.74 95 39.61 17,97
CR 10700 - 200 - A 7.87 200 13.19 335 5.31 135 44.74 20,29
CR 10700 - 250 - A 9.84 250 17.13 435 7.28 185 53.92 24,46
Part Number 58UT049A Part Number 39BMCR10700A
10.987 in 2
70,88 cm2
45
°
15°
Ra 0,8 µm
Ø 133
 Ø 5.24
Ø 122,7 ± 0,1
4,
4  ±
 0
,2
.1
7  ±
 .0
1
0,
5
÷
 1
,0
.0
2
÷
 .0
4
 Ø 4.83 ± .004
Rm 32 µin R 0,2
.01
35 1.
38
13
7
5.
39
He
x 12
0 - 1
29
0 N